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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 KCGym * 107.575 26.400 26.975 26.400 27.800
11 1 1

511 Anyaiya Garcia 9.025 9.325
503 Morgan Ward 8.700 9.075 9.250
509 Sarah Holm 8.675
510 Cecilia Athie 9.000
507 Charlotte Fee 8.900 9.2258.700
506 Makena Wojahn 8.950
505 Camryn Nelson 8.750

2 KSG * 105.150 25.800 26.925 26.200 26.225
22 2 2

515 Taylor Stone 8.750 9.450 8.8009.075
518 Chaney Finkeldei 8.550 8.6758.100
517 Avery Qualseth 8.500 9.025
516 Alyssa Chapman 8.925 8.750
519 Peyton Fowler 8.550

3 Northwest * 69.100 17.575 16.475 17.500 17.550
33 3 3

514 Anna Lambert 8.800 8.375 8.7008.650
513 Paisley Ratliff 8.775 8.100 8.8508.850

4 Aerial Angels * 63.075 17.350 12.150 16.675 16.900
44 4 4

1716 Abigail Clements 8.800 6.400 8.5508.475
1717 Elizabeth Oliver 8.550 5.750 8.3508.200

5 Ozark Mt. * 33.875 8.700 7.750 8.350 9.075
55 5 5

512 Maliya Bainto 8.700 7.750 9.0758.350

6 Flip Shop * 31.350 8.550 7.100 7.300 8.400
66 6 7

390 Callaway Kitzberger 8.550 7.100 8.4007.300

7 CGA * 30.875 7.750 7.000 8.325 7.800
77 7 6

502 Madison May 7.750 7.000 7.8008.325
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